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Anlage
Im Loh 42, 78465 Konstanz
T 07531943330 vorstand@svl-tennis.net

Sportwart/in
Gorwitz, Carsten
T 0174 2146407 cgoerwitz@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

MalRat, Isabel
T 015111510953 isabel.massat@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.05.2024 14:20 | Seite 1

Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Maximilian Fonin
m 0179 4874181, tatiana.fonin@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ghanem, Paul
Deifel, Robin

Stoll, Tim

Lang, Timo
Kleinstoll, Constantin
Fonin, Maximilian
Maas, Ben

Urupin, lvan

Barth, Gregor

Rapp, Jannik

Betz, David
Eichenlaub, Mika
Douglas, Thomas
Bartels, Maximilian
Feil, Tim

Helm, Yannik
Schollenberger, Florian
Reichold, Jonathan
Witthoff, Samuel
Bekemeier, Liam
Barth, Philipp
Menke, Laurenz
Essenwanger, Niklas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905220
10902575
10902576
10917165
10902584
11097590
11087921
11087923
11097584
11205529
11152874
11203085
11155867
11200725
11097585
11097586
11088216
10918391
11150272
11164217
11304465
11309039
11301090

LK DR Info
LK24,1
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,7
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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